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	NetR1144_2
	Pins
	R1144-2
	R1148-1
	R1151-1
	U1102-3


	NetR1149_1
	Pins
	R1149-1
	R1152-1
	U1104-5


	NetR1149_2
	Pins
	R1149-2
	U1104-4


	NetR1150_1
	Pins
	R1150-1
	R1153-1
	U1103-5


	NetR1150_2
	Pins
	R1150-2
	U1103-4


	NetU1101_21
	Pins
	U1101-21


	NetU1101_26
	Pins
	U1101-26
	v1100-2


	REGN
	Pins
	C1142-1
	R1118-1
	U1101-28

	NetLabels
	REGN
	REGN


	SCL
	Pins
	R1132-1
	U1101-13

	NetLabels
	SCL

	Ports
	SCL


	SDA
	Pins
	R1133-1
	U1101-12

	NetLabels
	SDA

	Ports
	SDA


	UPS_3V3
	Pins
	C1146-1
	C1147-1
	R1116-1
	R1127-1
	R1128-1
	R1132-2
	R1133-2
	R1134-2
	R1135-2
	R1138-1
	R1144-1
	U1100-5
	U1102-5


	UPS_CHRG_OK
	Pins
	Q1107-1
	Q1109-1
	R1134-1
	U1101-4

	NetLabels
	UPS_CHRG_OK
	UPS_CHRG_OK
	UPS_CHRG_OK

	Ports
	UPS_CHRG_OK


	UPS_CMPOUT
	Pins
	R1131-1
	R1135-1
	U1101-15

	NetLabels
	UPS_CMPOUT

	Ports
	UPS_CMPOUT


	UPS_OTG_VAP_PRS
	Pins
	U1101-5

	NetLabels
	UPS_OTG_VAP_PRS

	Ports
	UPS_OTG_VAP_PRS


	UPS_PROCHOT
	Pins
	R1127-2
	U1101-11

	NetLabels
	UPS_PROCHOT

	Ports
	UPS_PROCHOT


	V_ACID_BAT
	Pins
	C1114-2
	C1115-1
	C1116-1
	C1153-1
	C1155-1
	D1101-A
	J1100-1
	Q1110-S
	Q1114-3
	R1101-2
	R1106-1
	U1104-2
	U1104-3


	VDDA
	Pins
	C1139-1
	R1118-2
	R1119-1
	R1122-1
	U1101-7

	NetLabels
	VDDA
	VDDA



	Ports
	SCL
	SDA
	UPS_CHRG_OK
	UPS_CMPOUT
	UPS_OTG_VAP_PRS
	UPS_PROCHOT





